Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alfie Bie - (1376980) - Nofio Clwyd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.27
26.98
27.08
27.18
27.36
28.06
28.08
28.36
30.52
31.00
35.77
36.36
37.04
37.68
38.14

40.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.27
27.18
26.98
28.06
27.36
27.08

28.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
417
412
408
400
370
370
359
288
275
179
170
161
153
147
121

WA Pts
451
408
417
370
400
412
359

Round

I

m I M M

Round

H
F

Date

15/12/23
21/10/23
19/03/23
25/11/23
29/04/23
02/07/23
26/11/22
11/02/23
22/05/22
19/03/22
05/02/19
08/02/20
05/02/19
06/10/19
21/09/19
07/10/18

Date

15/12/23
25/11/23
21/10/23
02/07/23
29/04/23
19/03/23
11/02/23

Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet 2023

Swim Conwy Spring Meet 2023

Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - North 2023
Wrexham Spring Meet 2023

Holywell ASC Summer Sprint 2023

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals 2022

Swim Wales North Regional Championships 2023
Swim Conwy Whitsun Gala

Holywell Daffodil Meet 2022

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships

ECL Championships

A and B grade Short Course Meet

East Clwyd League Championships

Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - North 2023
Swim Conwy Autumn Meet 2023

Holywell ASC Summer Sprint 2023

Wrexham Spring Meet 2023

Swim Conwy Spring Meet 2023

Swim Wales North Regional Championships 2023

Venue

Swansea
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Sheffield

Wrexham

Venue

Swansea
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno

Llandudno

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flint
Flint
Flint
Flint
Flint

Flint

Club Swam Under Level

3

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.08
30.52
31.00
36.36
37.68
38.14
37.04
35.77

40.66

Copyright 2024

288
275
170
153
147
161
179

121

I =m I

26/11/22
22/05/22
19/03/22
08/02/20
06/10/19
21/09/19
05/02/19
05/02/19
07/10/18

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals 2022
Swim Conwy Whitsun Gala

Holywell Daffodil Meet 2022

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
ECL Championships

A and B grade Short Course Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships

East Clwyd League Championships

Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Sheffield
Llandudno
Llandudno

Wrexham

Flint
Flint
Flint
Flint
Flint

Flint

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



