## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alfie Bie - (1376980) - Nofio Clwyd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.27	451	Н	15/12/23	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea		2
26.98	417	F	21/10/23	Swim Conwy Autumn Meet 2023	Llandudno		2
27.08	412	F	19/03/23	Swim Conwy Spring Meet 2023	Llandudno		3
27.18	408	F	25/11/23	Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - North 2023	Llandudno		2
27.36	400	F	29/04/23	Wrexham Spring Meet 2023	Wrexham		2
28.06	370	F	02/07/23	Holywell ASC Summer Sprint 2023	Holywell		3
28.08	370	F	26/11/22	Swim Wales North Sub Regionals 2022	Llandudno		3
28.36	359	F	11/02/23	Swim Wales North Regional Championships 2023	Llandudno		2
30.52	288	F	22/05/22	Swim Conwy Whitsun Gala	Llandudno		2
31.00	275	F	19/03/22	Holywell Daffodil Meet 2022	Holywell		2
35.77	179	Н	05/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Flint	2
36.36	170	Н	08/02/20	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Flint	2
37.04	161	F	05/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Flint	2
37.68	153	F	06/10/19	ECL Championships	Wrexham	Flint	3
38.14	147	Н	21/09/19	A and B grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Flint	3
40.66	121	F	07/10/18	East Clwyd League Championships	Wrexham	Flint	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.27	451	Н	15/12/23	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea		2
27.18	408	F	25/11/23	Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - North 2023	Llandudno		2
26.98	417	F	21/10/23	Swim Conwy Autumn Meet 2023	Llandudno		2
28.06	370	F	02/07/23	Holywell ASC Summer Sprint 2023	Holywell		3
27.36	400	F	29/04/23	Wrexham Spring Meet 2023	Wrexham		2
27.08	412	F	19/03/23	Swim Conwy Spring Meet 2023	Llandudno		3
28.36 Copyright 2024	359 4	F	11/02/23	Swim Wales North Regional Championships 2023	Llandudno	Powered By SPOR	2 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
28.08	370	F	26/11/22	Swim Wales North Sub Regionals 2022	Llandudno		3
30.52	288	F	22/05/22	Swim Conwy Whitsun Gala	Llandudno		2
31.00	275	F	19/03/22	Holywell Daffodil Meet 2022	Holywell		2
36.36	170	Н	08/02/20	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Flint	2
37.68	153	F	06/10/19	ECL Championships	Wrexham	Flint	3
38.14	147	Н	21/09/19	A and B grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Flint	3
37.04	161	F	05/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Flint	2
35.77	179	Н	05/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Flint	2
40.66	121	F	07/10/18	East Clwyd League Championships	Wrexham	Flint	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS